May 21 2024 (11:37) India Rail Info

Pune - Veraval Express (PT)/11088 - Exp - CR
PUNE/Pune Junction to RJT/Rajkot Junction
15h 20m - 872 km - 18 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PUNE [Pune Junction 20:10 2 |1 0 80 560 [CR
2 LNL Lonavla 20:58 21:00 2m (2 |1 64 |35 |623 |CR
3 KT Karjat Junction 21:48 21:50 2m |2 |1 92 66 (52 |CR
4 |KYN [Kalyan Junction 22:32 22:35 3m (7 |1 138 (31 |9 |[CR
5 BIRD |Bhiwandi Road 23:03 23:05 2m (0 |1 152 [55 |24 |[CR
6 BSR  |Vasai Road 23:35 23:45 10m (6 |1 180 |74 |7 |WR
7 DRD |Dahanu Road 00:44 00:46 2m |1 |2 252 |97 [12 |WR
8 |VAPI |Vapi 01:16 01:18 2m |1 (2 |301 |68 |27 |WR
g BL Valsad 01:41 01:43 2m (2 |2 [327 |87 |14 |[WR
10 |NVS [Navsari 02:10 02:12 2m |1 (2 |366 |25 |12 |WR
11 |[ST Surat 03:23 03:28 5m |1 (2 |39 |79 |59 |WR
12 |BH Bharuch Junction 04:13 04:15 2m (3 |2 455 |71 WR
13 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 05:15 05:20 5m (2 |2 525 |53 |36 |WR
14 |ANND [Anand Junction 06:00 06:02 2m |3 |2 561 |75 |40 |WR
15 |ND Nadiad Junction 06:17 06:19 2m (2 |2 580 (45 |37 |WR
16 |ADI  |Ahmedabad Junction 07:20 07:35 15m |0 |2 |625 |70 |52 |WR
17 |VG Viramgam Junction 08:31 08:33 2m |1 |2 691 |54 (21 |WR
18 |SUNR |[Surendranagar Junction |09:46 09:48 2m |1 |2 756 |82 |72 |WR
19 |WKR [Wankaner Junction 10:42 10:44 2m (3 |2 830 |55 |86 |WR
20 |RJT Rajkot Junction 11:30 11:40 10m (2 |2 872 |45 [119 |WR
21 |GDL |Gondal 12:35 12:36 Tm |1 |2 |913 [62 |140 |[WR
22 |NUD |Navagadh 13:05 13:06 Tm |0 |2 |943 [33 |112 |WR
23 |[IND  |Junagadh junction 14:03 14:05 2m (1 |2 [975 |61 (83 |[WR
24 |KSD  |Keshod 14:40 14:41 m |1 |2 1011 {28 |45 |WR
25 |VRL Veraval Junction 16:20 2 (2 1057 |- 6 WR

May 21 2024 (11:37) https://indiarailinfo.com




